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NOW OPEN FOR BUSINESS

Jefferson Hotel Bldg., Opposite Post Office

at 201 SOUTH MAIN STREET
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SERVICE STATION
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SHAFFSTALL'S BATTERY
SERVICE,

$17.25
22.00
- 25.95
34.70
35.30
37.30
37.95
51.00
51.45
53.45
54.10
65.95
6©9.40

$14.65
18.90
22.25
28.65
28.90
29.50
31.20
45.90
46.20
46.70
47.25
56.75
58.50
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Four Tires are guaranteed in
000 miles, Standard adjustment

Guarantee with each tire.

'| Vulcan
L

32x31, NON-SKID

Highway ... .. $15.50 Miller
Miller
Diamond ... ..
Super-Service . .

Vulcan

Used Tires

OTHER STANDARD MAKES

SIZE 30x3',; NON-SKIDS

19.50 Warner ... .
17.75 Momazar . ...
18.80 Textus . ...
24.50 Vulcan ....

. 34x4 NON-SKID
Records
| Highway
Miller

Textus

.......

.......

ooooooo

Warner ... ... $16.25 Highway .....$11.70
Miller ........ 17.50 Racine ....... 12.50
Penn-Vacuum 19.75 Vulcan ... 22.50
Bull Tire . - 15.50 Capitol 12.25
Camel ....... i12.50 Coodrich .. 16.70

33x4 NON-SKID

..$24.50
. 23.50
14.25
17.50
33.40

34x4'5 NON-SKID
...... $22.50 Firestone Cords $47.50
23.50 U.S. Royal Cords 49.50
26.70 Archer Cords
19.50 Textus . .
35.60 Size 35x5 $2.00 extra

. 38.75
27.90

L2272 7 272 07 7

ALL MERCHANDISE GUARANTEED ON THE STANDARD BASIS OF ADJUSTMENT.

ALL TIRES GUARANTEED FULL MILEAGE, UNLESS SOLD AS SECONDS N

201 SOUTH MAIN STREET

Corner Jefferson and South Main—Opposite Post Office

o LI IR SSEITITE IR LA I T S NI
P / o ’

Atlantic Tire & Rubber

7

SOUTH BEND. IND. |

.-y

e el o . Al el o i it L v it e e il i i

-4 " .
- - " |

Tells 0} '.'l" T‘T’H\

e s w | veloped during the war vears and

| Locally, too, Maxwell owners prac-

MAXWELL
STURDY, STR;).\'(} AND
Mr. Peacha BEAUTIFUL

1s the new Post-War Maxwell—de-

oven to the market now,

-| tically have the advantage of tactory
service, for our repair department 1s
in charge of a Maxwell tactory

*  “QCet the Hoppy Taste’’

each dayv.

. e ——— e e

THE NEW
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It takes a pile of cases to supply the demand jor
Silver Edge and Bock Brew and the pile grows bigger
Because those who try our bottle beverages
at a friend's house decide to have them for their use
mm their own home.

“*A Tanrgy Treat to Beat the Heat”
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132-134 E. Colfax Ave.
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281 8. Michigan St
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HOME OF GOOD CLOTHES
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SalLORS

When you think of Hownefur-
nishings think of “Sailora.”

| UNION SHOE CO.

R 233 S. Michigan St

PATENTS

Avd Trade Marks Obtained In all

SAM’L. SPIRO & CO.

119121 8§ Michigan B
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